
 
                                        ПРОТОКОЛ   ТРЕНИРОВОЧНОГО  СТАРТА  

                                                                     19.12.20г.                                                                                                                           

Группа - D 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                  Коллектив                Квал     Номер     ГР    Результат  Место              
      
     1 Масленников Виталий      Радуга                         23              00:17.50   1 
     2 Бондарь Степан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            2     2011     00:18.08   2  
     3 Зайнетдинов Денис        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            8     2010     00:18.09   3        
     4 Бондарь Семен            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            1     2013     00:18.10   4                
     5 Масленникова Ярослава    Радуга                          3              00:20.30   5    
     6 Масленникова Оксана      Радуга                         24              00:20.31   6 
     7 Кутиева Ольга            ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 16     2010     00:20.40   7 
     8 Халиков Руслан           ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 21     2009     00:20.41   8           
     9 Бурцева Елизавета        ГЦТКЭ                           9     2012     00:29.48   9  
    10 Бабин Миша               ГЦТКЭ                          12     2012     00:29.49  10 
    11 Петров Егор              ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 22     2011     00:32.57  11      
    12 Петров Степан            ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 26     2013     00:32.59  12   
    13 Борисова Маргарита       Радуга                         11     2012     00:33.04  13           
    14 Казанцева Анастасия      ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 15     2010     00:33.19  14     
    15 Стэцура Екатерина        ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 17     2012     00:33.30  15 
    16 Крутовский Иван          ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 18     2013     00:33.45  16       
    17 Шадрин Савелий           ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 14     2009     00:35.56  17 
    18 Зубаиров Муслим          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            4     2006     00:56.55  18  
    19 Салаватова Дина          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            5     2010     не старт              
    20 Губайдуллин Булат        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            6     2011     не старт.      
    21 Коваленко Алексей        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            7     2009     не старт.    
    22 Хабиров Руслан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           10     2010     не старт. 
    23 Аспаев Никита            ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 13     2009     не старт.    
    24 Шарафутдинов Роберт      ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 19     2009     не старт.    
    25 Китов Кирилл             ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 20     2010     не старт.    

Группа - МD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                  Коллектив                Квал     Номер     ГР    Результат  Место              
      
     1 Масленников Виталий      Радуга                         23              00:17.50   1 
     2 Бондарь Степан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            2     2011     00:18.08   2  
     3 Зайнетдинов Денис        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            8     2010     00:18.09   3        
     4 Бондарь Семен            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            1     2013     00:18.10   4                
     5 Халиков Руслан           ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 21     2009     00:20.41   5           
     6 Бабин Миша               ГЦТКЭ                          12     2012     00:29.49   6 
     7 Петров Егор              ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 22     2011     00:32.57   7      
     8 Петров Степан            ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 26     2013     00:32.59   8   
     9 Крутовский Иван          ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 18     2013     00:33.45   9       
    10 Шадрин Савелий           ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 14     2009     00:35.56  10 
    11 Зубаиров Муслим          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            4     2006     00:56.55  11  
    12 Губайдуллин Булат        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            6     2011     не старт.      
    13 Коваленко Алексей        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            7     2009     не старт.    
    14 Хабиров Руслан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           10     2010     не старт. 
    15 Аспаев Никита            ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 13     2009     не старт.    
    16 Шарафутдинов Роберт      ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 19     2009     не старт.    
    17 Китов Кирилл             ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 20     2010     не старт.    

Группа - ЖD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                  Коллектив                Квал     Номер     ГР    Результат  Место              
      
    1 Масленникова Ярослава    Радуга                          3              00:20.30   1    
    2 Масленникова Оксана      Радуга                         24              00:20.31   2 
    3 Кутиева Ольга            ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 16     2010     00:20.40   3 



    4 Бурцева Елизавета        ГЦТКЭ                           9     2012     00:29.48   4  
    5 Борисова Маргарита       Радуга                         11     2012     00:33.04   5           
    6 Казанцева Анастасия      ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 15     2010     00:33.19   6     
    7 Стэцура Екатерина        ДЦТКиЭ «Зенит»                 17     2012     00:33.30   7 
    8 Салаватова Дина          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            5     2010     не старт              

Группа - С 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал     Номер    ГР     Результат   Место  
                                       
 1 Ханов Алим                  УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           43     2009     00:19.11    1           
 2 Ибрагимов Булат             ГЦТКЭ                          50     2007     00:20.35    2 
 3 Кудашев Рустэм              ГЦТКЭ                          51     2007     00:21.28    3                                 
 4 Иванов Георгий              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           45     2008     00:24.39    4  
 5 Ибраева Рушана              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           47              00:25.45    5 
 6 Шарипова Майя               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро   3ю      44     2007     00:29.51    6                                 
 7 Макаров Остромир            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           41     2007     00:29.55    7          
 8 Абутков Михаил              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           48     2007     00:30.42    8    
 9 Борисова Валентина          Радуга                         49     2009     00:30.43    9  
10 Муллабаев Дионисиос         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           42     2007     не старт.   

  Группа - МС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал     Номер    ГР     Результат   Место  
                                       
 1 Ханов Алим                  УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           43     2009     00:19.11    1           
 2 Ибрагимов Булат             ГЦТКЭ                          50     2007     00:20.35    2 
 3 Кудашев Рустэм              ГЦТКЭ                          51     2007     00:21.28    3                                 
 4 Иванов Георгий              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           45     2008     00:24.39    4  
 5 Макаров Остромир            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           41     2007     00:29.55    5          
 6 Абутков Михаил              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           48     2007     00:30.42    6    
 7 Муллабаев Дионисиос         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           42     2007     не старт.       

Группа - ЖС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив               Квал     Номер    ГР     Результат   Место  
                                       
 1 Ибраева Рушана              УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           47              00:25.45    1 
 2 Шарипова Майя               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро   3ю      44     2007     00:29.51    2                            
 3 Борисова Валентина          Радуга                         49     2009     00:30.43    3  
 
   
 Группа - В       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР       Результат   Место       

         
 1 Генералова Галина        Магнит                        72              00:41.38    1 
 2 Хабибрахманова Альбина   УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          64     1975     00:45.43    2  
 3 Губайдуллина Елена       УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          66     1968     00:46.09    3   
 4 Латыпова Раиса           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          67              00:46.30    4 
 5 Муратова Ляля           'Квик' Уфа             I       68     1939     00:47.10    5  
 6 Лукьянов Анатолий        Магнит                1       62     1951     00:51.20    6  
 7 Каюмов Флюр              СКСЮ                          73     1949     00:57.57    7 
 8 Атналин Егор             Радуга                        69     2004     00:57.58    8 
 9 Гайнутдинова Роза       'Квик' Уфа                     70     1946     01:29.15    9   
10 Губайдуллин Ильдар       УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          65     1965     не старт. 
11 Суханова Флюся           Иглино                МС      61     1958     не старт. 
12 Иванов Федор             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          63     2006     не старт. 
 

   Группа - МВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР       Результат   Место       

         
 1 Лукьянов Анатолий        Магнит                1       62     1951     00:51.20    1  
 2 Каюмов Флюр              СКСЮ                          73     1949     00:57.57    2 
 3 Атналин Егор             Радуга                        69     2004     00:57.58    3 
 4 Губайдуллин Ильдар       УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          65     1965     не старт. 
 5 Иванов Федор             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          63     2006     не старт. 



 
   Группа - ЖВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР       Результат   Место       

         
 1 Генералова Галина        Магнит                        72              00:41.38    1 
 2 Хабибрахманова Альбина   УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          64     1975     00:45.43    2  
 3 Губайдуллина Елена       УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          66     1968     00:46.09    3   
 4 Латыпова Раиса           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          67              00:46.30    4 
 5 Муратова Ляля           'Квик' Уфа             I       68     1939     00:47.10    5  
 6 Гайнутдинова Роза       'Квик' Уфа                     70     1946     01:29.15    6   
 7 Суханова Флюся           Иглино                МС      61     1958     не старт.  

Группа - А       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР        Результат   Место  
                   
  1 Байбородов Вячеслав       Радуга            1       102      1997     00:34.05    1 
  2 Хаертдинов Руслан         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро 2    105      2003     00:35.51    2                   
  3 Маврин Алексей            Лично                     104      1981     00:38.51    3          
  4 Мингалеев Альберт         Магнит            МС      103      1965     00:39.28    4                
  5 Лавренов Максим           Радуга                    108      2004     00:41.02    5 
  6 Файзуллина Айгуль         Прогресс                  101               00:52.03    6   
  7 Семенова Софья            Гелиос                    109      2001     не старт. 
  8 Кулешов Семен             УГАТУ- Икар               110      2001     не старт. 

 Группа - МА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР        Результат   Место  
                   
  1 Байбородов Вячеслав       Радуга            1       102      1997     00:34.05    1 
  2 Хаертдинов Руслан         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро 2    105      2003     00:35.51    2                   
  3 Маврин Алексей            Лично                     104      1981     00:38.51    3          
  4 Мингалеев Альберт         Магнит            МС      103      1965     00:39.28    4                
  5 Лавренов Максим           Радуга                    108      2004     00:41.02    5 
  6 Кулешов Семен             УГАТУ- Икар               110      2001     не старт. 

Группа - ЖА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР        Результат   Место  
                   
  1 Файзуллина Айгуль         Прогресс                  101               00:52.03    1   
  2 Семенова Софья            Гелиос                    109      2001     не старт. 
 
 
 
 
 
        
         Главный судья:                В.Ф.Григорьев.  
         Главный секретарь:            Т.А.Григорьева.  
 


